
DUMAU JIU JITSU TOKYO CHAMPIONSHIP 2014
1

BracketMale Grey Pee wee Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~24.0Kg 3 mins 5 1

B2

B6

B7

B16

Soryu Osada
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Kazuto Tomita
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Haruku Setoguchi
PARAESTRA KOIWA

Rintaro Kawashima
INFIGHT JAPAN

Hiroki Karashima
PARAESTRA CHIBA


